GOODRAM SSD
M.2 2280 E13T 3D TLC
DATASHEET
Version: 1.0
Date: August 2020
Wilk Elektronik S.A.
Mikołowska 42
43-173 Łaziska Górne, Poland

PARAMETER RATING
Operating voltage 3.3V +/- 5%
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
PN Type Capacity Technology Temp range Grade
RUSM8T128P3SB-PE3KIE M.2 128GB 3D TLC  0~70°C Silver
RUSM8T256P3SB-PE3KIE M.2 256GB 3D TLC  0~70°C Silver
RUSM8T512P3SB-PE3KIE M.2 512GB 3D TLC  0~70°C Silver
RUSM8T10TP3SB-PE3KIE M.2 1024GB 3D TLC  0~70°C Silver
RUSM8T20TP3SB-PE3KIE M.2 2048GB 3D TLC  0~70°C Silver
9 www.goodram.com
GOODRAM SSD M.2 2280 E13T 3D TLC
PHYSICAL DIMENSION
Dimension: 80mm(L) x 22mm(W) x 3.75mm(H)